
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHF 283Z

Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($)

Our Adjusted 
($)

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1 COVER, FR BUMPER (DISC 25%) DEFORMED 521.00 390.75

10 CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER @$4.50 (DISC 25%) NECESSARY 45.00 33.75

1 FENDER SUB-ASSY, FR, LH (DISC 25%) BUCKLED 977.80 733.35

1 LINER, FR FENDER, LH (DISC 25%) DEFORMED 210.30 157.73

1 RETAINER, FR FENDER NO.2 (DISC 25%) NECESSARY 16.10 12.08

1 RETAINER, FR FENDER NO.1 (DISC 25%) NECESSARY 5.00 3.75

1 EMBLEM, SIDE PANEL (HYBRID) (DISC 25%) NECESSARY 54.60 40.95

1 WHEEL, DISC FRONT (DISC 25%) CUT 1,879.40 1,409.55

1 HUB & BEARING ASSY, FRONT LH (DISC 25%) BENT 668.90 501.68

1 KNUCKLE STEERING LH (DISC 25%) BENT 663.40 497.55

1 BRAKE HOSE FLEXIBLE FRONT LH (DISC 25%) CUT 110.00 82.50

1 SENSOR SPEED FRONT LH (DISC 25%) CUT 543.90 407.93

1 SUPPORT FRONT BUMPER LH (DISC 25%) SCRATCHED 82.30 61.73

1 PROTECTOR FRONT FENDER LH (DISC 25%) SCRATCHED 93.90 70.43

1 COVER ENGINE UNDER SIDE LH (DISC 25%) SCRATCHED 80.10 60.08

1 LOWER ARM SUB ASSY, FRONT LH (DISC 25%) BENT 760.10 570.08

1 JOINT ASSY, LOWER BALL LH (DISC 25%) BENT 238.40 178.80

1 ABSORBER SET, SHOCK FRONT LH (DISC 25%) BENT 472.30 354.23

1 LINK ASSY, FRONT STAB LH (DISC 25%) BENT 237.10 177.83

1 FRONT CROSSMEMBER (DISC 25%) BENT 2,585.50 1,939.13

1 BRAKE FLUID (SN) NECESSARY 20.00 20.00

1 STICKER DECAL SMRT (DOOR) (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 60.00

1 HUB & BEARING ASSY, RH & LH NOT NECESSARY 668.90 -

1 DISC, BRAKE FRONT NOT NECESSARY 502.70 -

1 KNUCKLE, STEERING, LH NOT NECESSARY 663.40 -

1 GEAR ASSY, STEERING NOT NECESSARY 1,955.40 -

1 END SET, TIE ROD, LH NOT NECESSARY 186.70 -

1 END SET, TIE ROD, RH NOT NECESSARY 186.70 -

1 SHAFT ASSY, FRONT DRIVE, LH NOT NECESSARY 1,251.70 -
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Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($)

Our Adjusted 
($)

1 TUBE, FRONT BRAKE, NO.5 NOT NECESSARY 22.60 -

1 BRAKE HOSE, FLEXIBLE (FOR FRONT LH) NOT NECESSARY 110.00 -

1 SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT LH NOT NECESSARY 543.90 -

1 SUPPORT, FR BUMPER LH NOT NECESSARY 82.30 -

1 PROTECTOR, FRT FENDER LH NOT NECESSARY 93.90 -

1 PAD, FR WHEEL LH NOT NECESSARY 59.60 -

1 COVER, FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER DUST, RH & LH NO.1 NOT NECESSARY 49.90 -

1 BUMPER, FRONT SPRING, RH & LH NOT NECESSARY 18.20 -

1 SPRING, FRONT COIL, RH & LH NOT NECESSARY 158.30 -

1 INSULATOR, FRONT COIL SPRING, LOWER RH & LH NOT NECESSARY 33.50 -

1 LINK ASSY, FRONT STABILIZER, RH & LH NOT NECESSARY 237.10 -

1 BEARING, STRUT MOUNTING, LH NOT NECESSARY 112.00 -

1 INSULATOR, FRONT COIL, SPRING, UPPER RH & LH NOT NECESSARY 19.80 -

1 FRONT CROSSMEMBER NOT NECESSARY 2,585.50 -

1 MOULDING ASSY, BODY ROCKER PANEL, LH NOT NECESSARY 594.80 -

1 CHECK ASSY, FRONT DOOR NOT NECESSARY 183.80 -

1 WEATHERSTRIP, FRONT DOOR LH NOT NECESSARY 231.30 -

1 HINGE ASSY, FRONT DOOR, UPPER LH NOT NECESSARY 97.50 -

1 HINGE ASSY, FRONT DOOR, LOWER LH NOT NECESSARY 110.60 -

1 COVER, ENGINE UNDER SIDE LH NOT NECESSARY 80.10 -

1 UNIT, HEADLAMP, LH NOT NECESSARY 2,637.60 -

1 HINGE ASSY, HOOD, LH NOT NECESSARY 58.90 -

1 MOULDING LH NOT NECESSARY 85.50 -

1 COVER SUB-ASSY, FRONT PILLAR, UPR LH NOT NECESSARY 100.40 -

1 TYRE NOT NECESSARY 126.74 -

1 CAP SUB-ASSY, WHEEL NOT NECESSARY 211.50 -

5 NUT, HUB, WHEEL DISC @$7.20 NOT NECESSARY 36.00 -

1 LOWER ARM SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH NOT NECESSARY 760.10 -

1 JOINT ASSY, LWR BALL, RH & LH NOT NECESSARY 238.40 -

1 ABSORBER SET, SHOCK, FRONT LH NOT NECESSARY 472.30 -

1 SUPPORT SUB-ASSY, FRONT SUSPENSION, RH & LH NOT NECESSARY 236.40 -

1 PAD, FRONT BUMPER (NO.1) SERVICEABLE 40.70 -
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Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($)

Our Adjusted 
($)

2 PAD, FRONT BUMPER (NO.2) @$36.00 SERVICEABLE 72.00 -

1 APRON SUB-ASSY, FRONT FENDER, LH SERVICEABLE 979.40 -

1 GEAR ASSY, STEERING SERVICEABLE 1,955.40 -

1 END SET, TIE ROD LH SERVICEABLE 186.70 -

1 SHAFT ASSY, FRONT DRIVE LH SERVICEABLE 1,251.70 -

1 PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR LH TO REPAIR SEE 
LABOUR

1,300.70 -

1 HOOD SUB-ASSY TO REPAIR SEE 
LABOUR

983.10 -

1 PILLAR, FRONT BODY, LH TO REPAIR SEE 
LABOUR

350.00 -

33,248.84 7,763.88

LABOUR

PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK. INCLUSIVE OF THE 
REPAIR OF PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR LH, HOOD 
SUB-ASSY AND PILLAR, FRONT BODY, LH.

1,602.00 600.00

SPRAY PAINT. 2,612.00 1,000.00

TOWING CHARGE. 56.00 -

TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION. NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -

TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA. 100.00 40.00

TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING. 120.00 60.00

TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING 
PURPOSE).

120.00 30.00

TO CHECK & RESET SYSTEM FUNCTION. NOT NECESSARY 350.00 -

TO REMOVE AND REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE. 350.00 150.00

TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRT CROSS MEMBER. NOT NECESSARY 250.00 -

TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM. NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -

TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS. NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -

TO WASH AND VACUUM. NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -

5,920.00 1,880.00

GRAND TOTAL 39,168.84 9,643.88

Report Ref No. NS/INC21010125/R1tce2

National Assessment Centre Services

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Page No.:3 of 4

Reg. No: 52983356E  GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED) 9,643.88

Report Ref No. NS/INC21010125/R1tce2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS K.K.LAU CPT(RET) 

Automotive Assessor BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, 
MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this 
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.
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